
TABELLA DI MARCIA 

 

Altim. Località                 Km parz.          Km tot. m.o. km. 

35,000 
383 PIATTO Centro      Trasferimento       0,000                    0,000 

Ore  14,15 
440 BIOGLIO Loc. Masere        1,000                    1,000 14,18 

440 VALLE S. NICOLAO         1,200                    2,200 14,32 

270 QUAREGNA  Partenza        4,300                    6,500 14,30 

290 CERRETO CASTELLO           2,000                    8,500 14,38 

310 VALDENGO         4,100                  12,600 14,45 

383 PIATTO   1° GIRO        2,500                  15,100 14,50 

440 BIOGLIO         1,000                  16,100 14,52 

440 VALLE S. NICOLAO         1,200                  17,300 14,55 

270 QUAREGNA         4,300                  21,600 15,00 

290 CERRETO CASTELLO         2,000                  23,600 15,03 

310 VALDENGO         4,100                  27,700 15,10 

383 PIATTO   2° GIRO        2,500                  30,200 15,15 

440 BIOGLIO         1,000                  31,200 15,17 

440 VALLE S. NICOLAO         1,200                  32,400 15,20 

270 QUAREGNA           4,300                  36,700 15,25 

290 CERRETO CASTELLO         2,000                  38,700 15,28 

310 VALDENGO         4,100                  42,800 15,35 

383 PIATTO   3° GIRO         2,500                  45,300 15,40 

440 BIOGLIO         1,000                  46,300 15,42 

440 VALLE S. NICOLAO         1,200                  47,500 15,45 

270 QUAREGNA         4,300                  51,800 15,50 

290 CERRETO CASTELLO         2,000                  53,800 15,53 

310 VALDENGO         4,100                  57,900 16,00 

383 PIATTO   4° GIRO                 2,500                  60,400 16,05 

440 BIOGLIO         1,000                  61,400 16,07 

440 VALLE S. NICOLAO         1,200                  62,600 16,10 

270 QUAREGNA         4,300                  66,900 16,15 

290 CERRETO CASTELLO         2,000                  68.900 16,18 

310 VALDENGO         4,100                  73,000 16,17 

383 PIATTO   5° GIRO                 2,500                  75,500 16,22 

440 BIOGLIO         1,000                  76,500 16,24 

440 VALLE S. NICOLAO         1,200                  77,700 16,27 

270 QUAREGNA         4,300                  82,000 16,32 

290 CERRETO CASTELLO         2,000                  84,000 16,35 

310 VALDENGO         4,100                  88,100 16,42 

383 PIATTO   6° GIRO         ARRIVO        2,500                  90,600 16,47 

 


